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Images in Ranked Order  
010 Fuchsia 20   H 

John Bradshaw  

014 Orchid 19   H 
Gordon Hartley  

009 Crocus 18   H  
Mike Margiotta  

008 Broken Tulip 17½   H 
Jeff Griffiths  

016 Sunflower 17   H 
Mike Williamson  

012 Up Close and Personal 16½   H 
Keith Atkinson  

007 Blue Poppies 16    
Joan Horner  

017 Rose 16    
Rob Wigley  

002 Clematis 16    
Peter Maddock  

005 Market Artificial Flower Stall 16    
Pat Hartley  

013 Gerbera 15    
Brian White  

018 jpeg 019 (Flower barrel) 15    
Peter Clark  

019 Stella 15    
Jeff Layer  

001 Poppies 15    
Mike Sharples  

006 Mock Orange - philadelphus satsumanus 15    
Ray Jefferson  

011 Gone to Seed 15    
Walter Morykin  

015 Long Podded Poppy 14    
Frank Green  

004 Blue 14    
Diane Ronson  

003 From A Tropical Garden 14    
Adrian Drummond-Hill  
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Entrant Scores  

Adrian Drummond-Hill Total: 14    

003 From A Tropical Garden 14    

Brian White Total: 15    

013 Gerbera 15    

Diane Ronson Total: 14    

004 Blue 14    

Frank Green Total: 14    

015 Long Podded Poppy 14    

Gordon Hartley Total: 19    

014 Orchid 19    

Jeff Griffiths Total: 17½   

008 Broken Tulip 17½    

Jeff Layer Total: 15    

019 Stella 15    

Joan Horner Total: 16    

007 Blue Poppies 16    

John Bradshaw Total: 20    

010 Fuchsia 20    

Keith Atkinson Total: 16½   

012 Up Close and Personal 16½    

Mike Margiotta Total: 18    

009 Crocus 18    

Mike Sharples Total: 15    

001 Poppies 15    

Mike Williamson Total: 17    

016 Sunflower 17    

Pat Hartley Total: 16    

005 Market Artificial Flower Stall 16    

Peter Clark Total: 15    

018 jpeg 019 15    

Peter Maddock Total: 16    

002 Clematis  16    

Ray Jefferson Total: 15    

006 Mock Orange - philadelphus satsumanus 15    

Rob Wigley Total: 16    

017 Rose 16    

Walter Morykin Total: 15    

011 Gone to Seed 15    

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 19  

No. of Entries: 19  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 20: 1 (5%) 1 (5%)  

 19: 1 (5%) 2 (11%)  

 18: 1 (5%) 3 (16%)  

 17½: 1 (5%) 4 (21%)  

 17: 1 (5%) 5 (26%)  

 16½: 1 (5%) 6 (32%)  

 16: 4 (21%) 10 (53%)  

 15: 6 (32%) 16 (84%)  

 14: 3 (16%) 19 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.00  

 Held back: 6 (32%)  
  
  


